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NAC 641.019 Fees. (NRS 641.100, 641.110, 641.228)

1.

The Board will charge and collect the following fees:

For an application for
LICEIISULE ..o ee e e e e e e e e e e

For the state examination for licensure administered by the Board
pursuant to NAC
O41. 112 0r 641113

For the issuance of an 1nitial
JECEIISE et

For the biennial renewal or reinstatement of a license as a
psychologist........
behawior
analuat
ull“l]ﬂl ....................................................................................................
assistant behavior
analxgt
ull“l]ﬂl .........................................................................................

For the registration of a firm, partnership or
COTPOTAtiON. ...ocuvieiiraiieiieenieanne

For the placement of a license on inactive
StatUS....coiiiiiiiiiii

For the biennial renewal of a license on inactive

For the restoration to active status of a license as a psychologist on
inactive status if the restoration occurs during the first year of the
biennium in  which  the license @ was  issued or
TENEWEA. ...ouiieiieiiieiie e

For the restoration to active status of a license as a psychologist on
inactive status if the restoration occurs during the second year of the
biennium in  which  the license @ was  issued or
TENEWEA. ..ceiiieiiiiiieiieeieee e

$100

Actual costs

to the Board
plus $100

25

$600————=

)

300

100

100

400

150



Eor il . . ol I s
behavi | o el i i 4
renewed

For the registration of a nonresident
consultant..........coeceereeniiieneenieeieen

For  reproduction and  mailing of material for an
application............ccceeeenneee.

For a dishonored
CRECK ..

For a change of name on a
JICENSE. .ottt

For a duplicate
JICEMSE. .ttt

For copies of the provisions of NRS relating to the practice of psychology
and applied behavior analysis and the rules and regulations adopted by
the

For a letter of good
StANAING. ....eeeiiieiie e

For the review and approval of a course or program of continuing
EAUCALION. ...ttt st

100

25

15

25

25

25

15

25



